Name

ADAMS

CHARLES MANUEL
METZLER

YIADOM

KENNETH RICHARD
MCCREARY

KENNETH TERRY
WILLIAMS

KERRI RENEA DOBI
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North Carolina Vehicle Tax System

NCVTS Pending Refund report

DARREN WINSTON ASH

EMMANUEL KOFI-BOAKYE

GERONIMO FERRUA

JOEL MATTHEW BRATTER

LOUIS DEAN CRIPPS

10018 TRIPLE CHARLOTTE,
OAK RD NC 28277

12330 PINE CHARLOTTE,
VALLEY CLUB DR NC 28277

1408 DILWORTH CHARLOTTE,
RD NC 28203

1625 CHARLOTTE,
TEDDINGTON DR NC 28214

851 OLD BELL RD CHARLOTTE,
NC 28270

14904
BILLINGSHURST HUNTERSVILLE
CcT , NC 28078
9308
STANDERWICK LN HUNTERSVILLE
, NC 28078
1024 EAST 35TH CHARLOTTE,
STREET NC 28205
17217 PLAYERS CORNELIUS,
RIDGE DR NC 28031
14400 MATTHEWS,
HACKAMORE DR NC 28105

Adjustment < 0008735372 AUTHORIZED 1130898 Refund Generated due Mileage 10/01/2013 MECKLENBURG
$100 to adjustment on Bill CHARLOTTE Tax
#0008735372-2013- CHARLOTTE  Vehicle Fee
2013-0000-00
Adjustment >= 0008600765 AUTHORIZED 736962 Refund Generated due = Adjustment 10/01/2013 MECKLENBURG Tax
$100 to adjustment on Bill CHARLOTTE Tax
#0008600765-2012- CHARLOTTE  Vehicle Fee
2012-0000-00
Adjustment >= 0008693635 AUTHORIZED 681610 Refund Generated due Over 10/01/2013 MECKLENBURG Tax
$100 to adjustment on Bill ~ Assessment CHARLOTTE Tax
#0008693635-2013-
Adjustment < 0008658589 AUTHORIZED 861819 Refund Generated due Damage  10/01/2013 MECKLENBURG Tax
$100 to adjustment on Bill CHARLOTTE Tax
#0008658589-2012- CHARLOTTE  Vehicle Fee
2012-0000-00
Adjustment >= 0008641233 AUTHORIZED = 981657 Refund Generated due Over 10/01/2013 MECKLENBURG Tax
$100 to adjustment on Bill ~ Assessment CHARLOTTE Tax
#0008641233-2013- CHARLOTTE  Vehicle Fee
2013-0000-00
Adjustment < 0008608975 AUTHORIZED 816873 Refund Generated due Damage  10/01/2013 MECKLENBURG Tax
$100 to adjustment on Bill HUNTERSVILLE Tax
#0008608975-2013- HUNTERSVILLE  Vehicle Fee
2013-0000-00
Adjustment >= 0005115920 AUTHORIZED 1215909 Refund Generated due = Sold/Traded 10/01/2013 MECKLENBURG Tax
$100 to adjustment on Bill HUNTERSVILLE Tax
#0005115920-2012- HUNTERSVILLE  Vehicle Fee
2012-0000-00
Adjustment < 0004516492 AUTHORIZED 389949 Refund Generated due Mileage 10/01/2013 MECKLENBURG Tax
$100 to adjustment on Bill CHARLOTTE Tax
#0004516492-2012- CHARLOTTE  Vehicle Fee
2012-0000-00
Adjustment < = 0008729138 AUTHORIZED 1130958  Refund Generated due Mileage 10/01/2013 MECKLENBURG Tax
$100 to adjustment on Bill CORNELIUS Tax
#0008729138-2012- CORNELIUS  Vehicle Fee
2012-0000-00
Adjustment >= 0008529468 AUTHORIZED 773025 Refund Generated due Over 10/01/2013 MECKLENBURG Tax
$100 to adjustment on Bill ~ Assessment MATTHEWS Tax

($18.24)
($10.48)
$0.00

($378.67)
($208.88)
$0.00

($87.12)
($50.05)

($8.70)
($4.81)
$0.00

($65.26)
($37.49)
$0.00

($19.40)
($6.73)
$0.00

($108.29)
($38.62)
($20.00)

($30.84)
($17.01)
$0.00

($38.01)
($11.51)
$0.00

($128.93)
($49.23)

Reason

BRIAN CHRISTOPHER

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00

Total Change

($18.24)
($10.48)
$0.00
$28.72
($378.67)
($208.88)
$0.00
$587.55
($87.12)
($50.05)
$137.17
($8.70)
($4.81)
$0.00
$13.51
($65.26)
($37.49)
$0.00
$102.75
($19.40)
(36.73)
$0.00
$26.13
($108.29)
($38.62)
($20.00)
$166.91
($30.84)
($17.01)
$0.00
$47.85
($38.01)
($11.51)
$0.00
$49.52
($128.93)
($49.23)
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SANDOVAL

MARSHA BURCH SEAGLE

PRAYER & DELIVERANCE
MINISTRIES INC

RONALD DEAN PAYNE

SOUTHEASTERN
CONSULTING ENGINEERS

TERRY BRENT LINDSAY

TOMMY LOUIS RITCH

MARIO ROBERTO TERRAZA

11413 ERWIN
RIDGE AVE

11912 BREEZY
TRAIL LN

2128 REMOUNT
RD

13335 MINT LAKE
DR

PO BOX 240436

12500 OAKHAVEN
DR

200 HANSARD DR

CHARLOTTE,
NC 28213

CHARLOTTE,
NC 28216

CHARLOTTE,
NC 28208

MATTHEWS,
NC 28105

CHARLOTTE,
NC 28224

CHARLOTTE,
NC 28273

CHARLOTTE,
NC 28214

Adjustment >=
$100

Adjustment <
$100

Adjustment <
$100

Adjustment <
$100

Adjustment <
$100

Adjustment <
$100

Adjustment <
$100

0008667260

0004658225

0008548637

0008557242

0005160364

0008694419

0008675356

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

681614

492471

1075659

820765

1022397

574532

515346

FUUUB529468-2012-
2012-0000-00

Refund Generated due
to adjustment on Bill
#0008667260-2013-

AN1a Annn NN

Refund Generated due
to adjustment on Bill
#0004658225-2012-

2012-0000-00

Refund Generated due
to adjustment on Bill
#0008548637-2013-

2013-0000-00

Refund Generated due
to adjustment on Bill
#0008557242-2013-

2013-0000

Refund Generated due
to adjustment on Bill
#0005160364-2012-

2012-0000-00

Refund Generated due
to adjustment on Bill
#0008694419-2013-

N19 nnnn nn

Refund Generated due
to adjustment on Bill
#0008675356-2013-

AN19 ANNN NN

Over
Assessment

Mileage

Exempt
Property

Situs error

Mileage

Adjustment

Over
Assessment

10/01/2013

10/01/2013

10/01/2013

10/01/2013

10/01/2013

10/01/2013

10/01/2013

MATTHEWS

MECKLENBURG
CHARLOTTE

MECKLENBURG
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE

MECKLENBURG
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE

MECKLENBURG
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE

MINT HILL
MINT HILL

MECKLENBURG
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE

MECKLENBURG
CHARLOTTE

MECKLENBURG
CHARLOTTE

Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax
Vehicle Fee

Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax

$0.00

($102.53)
($58.91)

($19.28)
($10.64)
$0.00

($8.81)
($5.06)
($30.00)

$0.00
($116.99)
($30.00)
$67.39
$10.00

($25.44)
($14.03)
$0.00

($45.76)
($26.30)

($18.93)
($10.87)

$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
$0.00
$0.00
Refund
Refund Total

$0.00
$178.16
($102.53)
($58.91)
$161.44
($19.28)
($10.64)
$0.00
$29.92
($8.81)
($5.06)
($30.00)
$43.87
$0.00
($116.99)
($30.00)
$67.39
$10.00
$69.60
($25.44)
($14.03)
$0.00
$39.47
($45.76)
($26.30)
$72.06
($18.93)
($10.87)
$29.80
$1784.43
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